
Exam Name Description Day Date
Start 
Time

Duration

PH167‐0 PHYSICAL ELECTRONICS Tuesday 17/05/2022 09:30 02:00
PH181‐0 MATHEMATICS FOR PHYSICS 1A Thursday 19/05/2022 09:30 02:00
PH182‐0 MATHEMATICS FOR PHYSICS 1B Wednesday 27/04/2022 09:30 02:00
PH183‐0 MECHANICS AND WAVES Tuesday 03/05/2022 09:30 02:00
PH184‐0 QUANTUM PHYSICS AND ELECTROMAGNETISM Monday 16/05/2022 09:30 02:00
PH281‐0 MATHEMATICS FOR PHYSICS 2A Tuesday 03/05/2022 09:30 02:00
PH282‐0 MATHEMATICS FOR PHYSICS 2B Thursday 28/04/2022 09:30 02:00
PH283‐0 MECHANICS AND WAVES Thursday 19/05/2022 09:30 02:00
PH284‐0 QUANTUM PHYSICS AND ELECTROMAGNETISM Wednesday 11/05/2022 09:30 02:00
PH384‐0 QUANTUM PHYSICS AND ELECTROMAGNETISM Friday 13/05/2022 09:30 03:00
PH386‐0 CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS Thursday 19/05/2022 09:30 03:00
PH387‐0 GASES, LIQUIDS AND THERMODYNAMICS Thursday 21/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH452‐0 TOPICS IN PHYSICS Monday 25/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH456‐0 TOPICS IN COMPUTATIONAL AND COMPLEX SYSTEMS IN PHYSICS Wednesday 27/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH457‐0 TOPICS IN THEORETICAL PHYSICS Tuesday 19/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH459‐0 TOPICS IN ATOMIC, MOLECULAR AND NUCLEAR PHYSICS Friday 29/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH552‐0 ADVANCED TOPICS IN PHYSICS Wednesday 20/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH553‐0 ADVANCED TOPICS IN SOLID STATE PHYSICS Tuesday 03/05/2022 09:30 03:00
PH554‐0 ADVANCED TOPICS IN NANOSCIENCE Thursday 28/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH557‐0 ADVANCED TOPICS IN THEORETICAL PHYSICS Friday 22/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH560‐0 ADVANCED TOPICS IN ELECTROMAGNETISM AND PLASMA PHYSICS Thursday 05/05/2022 09:30 03:00
PH955‐0 ADVANCED NANOSCIENCE 1 Thursday 28/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH956‐0 ADVANCED NANOSCIENCE 2 Tuesday 03/05/2022 09:30 03:00
PH960‐0 ADVANCED TOPICS IN PHOTONICS Wednesday 20/04/2022 09:30 03:00
PH963‐0 ADVANCED PHOTONICS DEVICES Thursday 12/05/2022 09:30 03:00

Page 1 of 1


